HSDPBA-150
Driver Constant Voltage (Dali dimming)
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 150W Input Voltage: 240V
Output Current(N2):
13.1mA
Length/Dia (mm): 215mm
IP Rating: IP67 Body Color: Grey
Lead Time: 1 week Width of Box (cm): 21cm
Length of Box(cm):
29.5cm
Depth/Height of Box(cm): 30.5cm
Output Voltage: 12V
Protections: Over Temperature / Over Load / Over-voltage /
Short circuit
Cooling: Free Air
Convection
PF: 0.7
Width (mm): 70mm Working temperature: 20-45°C
Weight(g/m): 820gm/mtr Number of pcs/Box: 10
Warranty: 2 Years Lifetime: 50000hours
Supported Dimming: Dali Height (mm): 34mm
Body Material: Aluminium Box Weight: 15.4KG
Brand: Hisens
Hisens Lighting https://hisenslighting.com/